Date of Visit

Host

Penn Institute for Econonic Research

Dr. Serena Ng

MEETING SCHEDULE

Monday March 27 - Tuesday March 28, 2017
Frank Schorfheide

MONDAY, March 27, 2017

Time

10:00
10:30
11:00

12:00
1:15
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

10:30
11:00
11:45

1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Prof. Ng

Meeting
Meeting
Meeting

ECONOMETRICS LUNCH
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting

ONE-ON-ONE MEETING WITH

Hanming Fang Room

Jesus Fernandez-Villaverde Room
Frank DiTraglia Room
Room

Frank Diebold Room

Frank Schorfheide Room

Ben Connault Room

Paul Sangrey Room

Minsu Chang Room

554
554
554

309
554
554
554
554
554



4:30

6:15
7:30

TUESDAY, MARCH 28, 2017

Time

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00

6:00

7:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:30

PIER COHEN DISTINGUISHED LECTURE

RECEPTION AT POD
Dinner at PARC Restaurant
Reservation for 6

Prof. Ng

Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting

LUNCH

JMHH F45

Frank Diebold, Enrique Mendoza,
Frank Schorfheide, Xu Cheng,
distinguished guests

ONE-ON-ONE MEETING WITH

Winston Dou Room
Zongming Ma Room
Laura Liu Room

Xu Cheng Room
Enrique Mendoza Room

Frank Diebold, Ben Connault, Frank DiTraglia

554
554
554
554
554



	Sheet1

