## **Penn Institute for Econonic Research**

# Dr. Serena Ng

#### **MEETING SCHEDULE**

Date of VisitMonday March 27 - Tuesday March 28, 2017HostFrank Schorfheide

## MONDAY, March 27, 2017

Time		Prof. Ng	<b>ONE-ON-ONE MEETING WITH</b>		
10:00	10:30	Meeting	Hanming Fang	Room	554
10:30	11:00	Meeting	Jesus Fernandez-Villaverde	Room	554
11:00	11:45	Meeting	Frank DiTraglia	Room	554
12:00	1:00	<b>ECONOMETRICS LUNCH</b>		Room	309
1:15	2:00	Meeting	Frank Diebold	Room	554
2:00	2:30	Meeting	Frank Schorfheide	Room	554
2:30	3:00	Meeting	Ben Connault	Room	554
3:00	3:30	Meeting	Paul Sangrey	Room	554
3:30	4:00	Meeting	Minsu Chang	Room	554

4:30	<b>6:00</b>	PIER COHEN DISTINGUISHED LECTURE	JMHH F45	
6:15	7:00	<b>RECEPTION AT POD</b>		
7:30		Dinner at PARC Restaurant	Frank Diebold, Enrique Mendoza,	
		<b>Reservation for 6</b>	Frank Schorfheide, Xu Cheng,	
			distinguished guests	

## **TUESDAY, MARCH 28, 2017**

Time		Prof. Ng	ONE-ON-ONE MEETING WITH		
9:30	10:00	Meeting	Winston Dou	Room	554
10:00	10:30	Meeting	Zongming Ma	Room	554
10:30	11:00	Meeting	Laura Liu	Room	554
11:00	11:30	Meeting	Xu Cheng	Room	554
11:30	12:00	Meeting	Enrique Mendoza	Room	554
12:00	1:30	LUNCH			

Frank Diebold, Ben Connault, Frank DiTraglia